

cumparare directa

I.D.: 81696110

Data publicarii 03.05.23 Coduri CPV 15890000-3

Pretul estimativ: 4.087,13 RON - 4.087,13 RON

Descriere: Pulpe pui dezosate 34.500kg*22.4771=775.46, pui 6.400kg*16.0550=102.75, cartofi 40kg*4.5872=183.49, ceapa 10kg*7.1560=71.56, morcov 10kg*6.0550=60.55, pastarnac 5kg*4.5872=22.94, telina 5kg*6.4220=32.11, ardei capia 2kg*16.5138=33.03, paste pene 8b*6.2385=49.91, paste 8b*7.2477=57.98, fidea 4b*9.0826=36.33, ulei 6l*11.0092=66.06, zahar 10kg*6.6055=66.06, faina 5kg*4.5872=22.94, malai 6kg*4.5872=27.52, orez 6kg*7.3394=44.04, pate 8b*7.2477=57.98, crema branza 8b*12.3853=99.08, unt 10b*12.1101=121.10, amestec legume 4b*4.4954=17.98, biscuiti 37b*1.3761=50.92, condiment chiftele 10b*3.3028=33.03, zahar vanilat 20b*0.6422=12.84, zahar pudra 6b*2.2936=13.76, pasta tomate 800g 8b*14.4037=115.23, rosii cuburi 400g 10b*4.8624=48.62, lamai 1.500kg*7.2477=10.87, usturoi 0.497kg*16.5138=8.21, foi dafin 3b*2.0183=6.05, boia 3b*2.1101=6.33, amestec legume 15b*4.4954=67.43, gem 360g 6b*6.8807=41.28, gris 6b*3.5780=21.47, croissant 70b*1.3761=96.33, prajitura magura 140b*1.3761=192.65, prajitura barni 140b*1.5596=218.34, prajitura alka 140b*1.6514=231.20, spaghetti 12b*4.4037=52.84, compot ananas 9b*6.8807=61.93, mere 10kg*4.4954=44.95, banane 14.200kg*8.0734=114.64, bors 15b*3.8532=57.80, ketchup dulce 4b*5.9633=23.85, piept pui 8.100kg*27.4312=222.19, cartofi congelati 2.5kg 6b*20.6422=123.85, otet 2b*4.3119=8.62, cereale 10b*16.4220=164.22, cacao 1b*26.1468=26.15, sare 5kg* 1.3761=6.88, nutella 700g 1b*21.9266=21.93, delicat legume 1kg*33.8532=33.85